
ABB GEC PPM METER 
PPM REGISTER STEPPED WITH DISPLAY BUTTON SEQUENCE
If your RM number is 545 or 667 this is the meter type you may have. The RM number is located at 
the bottom left hand side of the meter.This meter has an automatic scrolling electronic display. The 
display changes every 6 seconds illustrating 13 different information panels.

SEQUENCE READING

1

132

143

154

165

176

187

198

209

10

11

12

DATE

RATE ACTIVE
   2

DATE

ACTIVE TOU RATE

TIME

ACTIVE TOU RATE

CUM kVArh
Current Register

MD1
Occurred
Date

MD2
Occurred
Date

MD1
Occurred
Date

MD2
Occurred
Date

Total 24hr kWh
Statistical register

Power
Down
Counter

Date of last
Power Down

ACTIVE MD RATE

RESET No.

RESET DATE

CUMULATIVE MAX DEMAND 1
(Normal 08:00 - 21:00 Mon to Fri)

MAX DEMAND 1
Normal Demand Since Last Reset
(Normal 08:00 - 21:00 Mon to Fri)
Current Normal Red Pointer

MAX DEMAND 2
Peak Demand Since Last Reset
(Normal 17:00 - 19:00 Mon to Fri)
Current Peak Red Pointer

Rising Demand
Current 15min Period
(Black Pointer)

Night kWh
Current Register

Day kWh
Current Register

CUMULATIVE MAX DEMAND 2
(Peak 17:00 - 19:00 Mon to Fri)

TIME

RATE ACTIVE
   2

CUM

3

DATE
MAX DEM

1

DATE
MAX DEM

2

TIME
MAX DEM

1

TIME
MAX DEM

2

CUM

Test

2

Test

2

         MAX DEM
RATE ACTIVE
   1

TEST

   4

TEST DATE

   4

CUM MAX DEM

   1

    MAX DEM

   1

CUM MAX DEM

   2

    MAX DEM

   2

           DEM

   2

RATE
  1

RATE
 2

DD : MM

DD : MM

060.123kW

060.123kW

000.000kW

000.000kW

000.123kW

12345.1kWh

12345.1kWh

Press Display button to 
scroll to screens 14-20 
All screens are current 
readings

0016

DD : MM

12345.1kVArh

12345.1kWh

HH : MM

0044


